BECOME A SPONSOR TODAY!



SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS	\$100 PATRON	\$500 SILVER	\$1000 GOLD	\$5000+ PRESENTING	
Recognition In Event Materials And Social Media	Х	Х	Х	X	
Tickets To Event	2 Tickets	4 Tickets	8 Tickets	24 Tickets	
Recognition In Museum	Х	Х	Х	X	
Logo Recognition + NEW event program advertising space			Х	X	
Recognition In Advertising and On Stage			Х	X	
10 X 10 Booth S	X				
Exhibitor Space By Music Gazebo				X	
Recognition In 2023 Annual Report				X	
Radio Ad Mention				X	
Listed As Premier Event Sponsor				Х	

LEARN MORE AT WWW.HOCKADAYMUSEUM.COM/PARK

BECOME A SPONSOR

CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL	OF SPONSORSHIP
Patron Sponsor	\$100
Silver Sponsor	\$500
🗌 Gold Sponsor	\$1,000
Presenting Sponsor	\$5,000+

Business or Name to appear in recognition / print materials:

Contact Nama
Contact Name
Company Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
Email

Silver level and above:

Send high res .jpg or .png digital logo, materials to communications@hockadaymuseum.com

Charlesod
 Check enclosed

Card # _

/ISA/MC/A	V/Dicc	
	V DISC	over

CVV Code .

Expiration _____

Thank you for your support! Please return this form with your sponsorship contribution to: Hockaday Museum of Art 302 2nd Avenue East Kalispell, MT 59901 or information@hockadaymuseum.com

The hockaday museum of art is A 501 C 3 charitable organization, Non-Profit Tax ID 81-0303038. A portion of your sponsorship may be tax-deductible. Please check with your tax advisor for details. Contact: Alyssa Cordova, Director 406.755.5268 X225 | director@hockadaymuseum.com